
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

11.25"

18"

11"

10"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 26.46lb

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

3 • 60 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 31" x 23" x 23"

Carton 1 Weight: 78lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120

CHARISMA
220-33-GL/SS

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993

REVISED 3.11.2022


